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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T aylor  Breeding1386
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

9.350 8.850 9.5009.500 37.200
2T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Kr is tie  A lianie llo1352
Darien

9.500 9.075 9.5509.050 37.175
1 1 4 1 2 

2 

A shley A rchila1311
Ny  Apex

9.150 8.775 9.4009.750 37.075
5T 4 1 3T 3 

3 

A lexandra  Dic lem ente1302
Ny  Apex

9.350 8.750 9.4008.600 36.100
2T 5 11T 3T 4 

4 

Cam ryn W ickes1318
Angie 's

8.900 7.875 9.3759.200 35.350
8T 11 3 5 5T

5T

S am antha  F lores1378
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

9.250 7.900 9.2009.000 35.350
4 10 5T 8 5T

5T

A lexandr ia  C row der1297
Vt Bg

9.150 8.975 8.6008.425 35.150
5T 2 15 16 7 

7 

Libe rty A lexander1356
Angie 's

9.000 8.500 9.1008.525 35.125
7 6T 14 9 8 

8 

O livia  M ekee l1373
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.500 8.250 9.3008.600 34.650
13 9 11T 6T 9 

9 

S avannah T ins ley1382
Gym Kids

8.900 7.775 9.0758.850 34.600
8T 12 8* 10 10T

10T

S arah S oko l1379
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.350 8.500 8.9008.850 34.600
14T 6T 8* 12 10T

10T

Adr iana  Cecche te lli1300
Gym Kids

8.800 7.250 9.3008.700 34.050
10 15 10 6T 12 

12 

Lanie  Bow se1353
Vt Bg

8.250 8.425 8.6258.575 33.875
16 8 13 15 13 

13 

Ka tie  M cavoy1349
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.650 7.450 8.6509.000 33.750
11 14 5T 13T 14 

14 

Em m a W atson1329
Gym Kids

8.600 7.700 8.6508.000 32.950
12 13 16 13T 15 

15 

Regan M ooney1374
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.350 6.100 8.9509.000 32.400
14T 16 5T 11 16 

16 
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